Schulenburg Cross Country

Shiner Meet
9/30/2023

Varsity Girls
Rudy Rodriguez
Makena Kopecky
Yesmin Cortez
Fay Kutac

Jailyn Guerrero
3rd Place

Varsity Boys
Alton Herzik
Jamison Bennett
Graylen Adams
Yahir Hernandez
Edgar Mandujano
Ethan Gayle

3rd Place

JRHI District
Colton Knigge

Elle Hammack

Place

5th
7th
17th
29th
34th

5th

16th
20th
24th
28th
31st

14th

5th

Time

13:19
13:29
14:19
15:03
15:20

20:28
22:44
23:49
24:56:00
25:51:00
27:14:00

15:26

15:47

medal
medal
medal

medal
medal
medal

medal



