Schulenburg Cross Country Shiner Meet 9/30/2023

5/ 50/ 2025		
	Place	Time
Varsity Girls		
Rudy Rodriguez	5th	13:19 medal
Makena Kopecky	7th	13:29 medal
Yesmin Cortez	17th	14:19 medal
Fay Kutac	29th	15:03
Jailyn Guerrero	34th	15:20
3rd Place		
Varsity Boys		
Alton Herzik	5th	20:28 medal
Jamison Bennett	16th	22:44 medal
Graylen Adams	20th	23:49 medal
Yahir Hernandez	24th	24:56:00
Edgar Mandujano	28th	25:51:00
Ethan Gayle	31st	27:14:00
3rd Place		
JRHI District		
Colton Knigge	14th	15:26
Elle Hammack	5th	15:47 medal